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Other relevant information 

Madrid, November 5, 2025 

 

In relation to the inside information registered with the Spanish Securities Market Commission 

(Comisión Nacional del Mercado de Valores – CNMV) on September 3, 2025 (registration number 

2873) relating to the own share buy-back programme implemented by the Company, pursuant 

to the authorization granted by the General Shareholders´ Meeting held on May 6, 2022, under 

item tenth of the agenda (the “Buy-back Programme”), Repsol informs that between October 

29 and November 4, 2025 the Company has carried out the following transactions under the 

Buy-back Programme: 

 

Date Security Transaction Trading venue 
Number of 

Shares 
Price 

(€/share) 

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 152,000 15.8459 

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 30,200 15.8526 

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 19,000 15.8480 

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 13,900 15.8473 

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 198,500 15.7649 

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 48,000 15.7651 

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 34,000 15.7619 

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 21,200 15.7649 

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 191,000 15.8366 

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 44,500 15.8291 

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 30,800 15.8333 

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 19,500 15.8358 

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 164,000 15.9701 

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 30,781 15.9635 

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 23,500 15.9624 

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 15,000 15.9636 

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 156,500 15.7700 

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 38,500 15.7642 

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 27,900 15.7679 

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 18,200 15.7671 

 

Detailed information on each of the transactions carried out during the indicated period is 

attached as an annex. 

 

This information is provided pursuant to the provisions of article 2.2 and 2.3 of the Commission 

Delegated Regulation (EU) No. 2016/1052, 8 March 2016, supplementing the Regulation (EU) 
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Other relevant information 

No. 596/2014 on Market Abuse with regard to the regulatory technical standards for the 

conditions applicable to buy-back programmes and stabilization measures. 

 



Date Security Transaction
Trading

venue

Number

of Shares

Price

(€/share)

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.7450

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.7450

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 710 15.7450

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.7250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.7250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.7250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 380 15.7250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.7350

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 829 15.7350

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 316 15.7350

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 316 15.7350

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 394 15.7350

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 3,000 15.7200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 750 15.7150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 395 15.7150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.7150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 210 15.7150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.7050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.7050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 210 15.7050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 27 15.7050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.7050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 788 15.7050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 855 15.7050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.6900

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 372 15.6900

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 483 15.6900

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7400

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7500

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7400

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7550

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 55 15.7950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 600 15.7950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 809 15.7950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 373 15.8000

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 7 15.8000

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 36 15.7950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 11 15.7950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 17 15.7925

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 4 15.7925

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 401 15.7950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 687 15.7750

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 552 15.7750

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 948 15.7600

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,123 15.8000

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 67 15.8000

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 310 15.8000

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 411 15.8050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 447 15.8050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 539 15.8150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 316 15.8050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 834 15.8050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 103 15.8200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8400

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 20 15.8475

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 373 15.8475

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.8525

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 107 15.8575

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 426 15.8700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,074 15.8700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,341 15.8800

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 159 15.8800

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 400 15.8600

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 152 15.8600

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 80 15.8600

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 396 15.8700

ANNEX

Detailed information of the acquisitions carried out between October 29th and November 4th 2025



29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 13 15.8675

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 459 15.8675

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 896 15.8825

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 403 15.8850

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 46 15.8750

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 201 15.8825

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 280 15.8750

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,174 15.8750

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 600 15.8775

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 310 15.8775

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 113 15.8750

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 5 15.8750

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 458 15.8750

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 924 15.8750

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 590 15.8575

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,261 15.8600

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 239 15.8600

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8600

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 390 15.8700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 471 15.8675

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8500

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 560 15.8450

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 79 15.8550

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 160 15.8400

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,340 15.8400

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8450

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8425

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 350 15.8050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 180 15.8100

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 415 15.8225

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.8350

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 365 15.8300

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 639 15.7900

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 783 15.7900

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 209 15.7900

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 869 15.7900

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 375 15.7925

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.8250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.8250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 210 15.8250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,378 15.8500

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,122 15.8500

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.8700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 680 15.8700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 587 15.8700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 88 15.8700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 972 15.8700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 429 15.8775

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.8700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.8700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 660 15.8700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 155 15.8700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 210 15.8700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 370 15.8675

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 387 15.8825

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,644 15.8550

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 364 15.8800

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 378 15.8750

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 100 15.8700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 100 15.9025

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.8950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,355 15.8950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 500 15.8950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 540 15.8950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 105 15.8950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 300 15.8950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 845 15.8950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 148 15.8950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 62 15.8950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 618 15.8875

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 263 15.8950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 600 15.8975

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 527 15.8975

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 452 15.8975

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 409 15.8950



29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.9050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,134 15.9050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 191 15.9050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 30 15.9050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 31 15.9050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 379 15.9125

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,395 15.9275

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 391 15.9275

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 168 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 977 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 977 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 63 15.9275

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 406 15.9275

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 366 15.9325

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 168 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 210 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.9200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 825 15.9200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,030 15.9200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 387 15.9200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 322 15.9175

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 455 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 342 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 378 15.9225

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 328 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,525 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 373 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 415 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.9350

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,017 15.9550

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 406 15.9550

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 453 15.9550

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 707 15.9550

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 272 15.9550

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 145 15.9550

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2 15.9500

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.9450

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.9450

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 710 15.9450

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.9350

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 710 15.9350

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 686 15.9350

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 441 15.9425

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 540 15.9150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 457 15.9150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 376 15.9225

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 300 15.9100

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.9050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.9050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 710 15.9050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,000 15.9125

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 198 15.9075

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 191 15.9150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,031 15.9150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 191 15.9150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 497 15.9150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 380 15.9150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 710 15.9150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 660 15.8950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 803 15.8950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.8950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 707 15.8950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.8900

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 585 15.8900

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 560 15.8900

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 710 15.8900

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,200 15.9100

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1 15.9100

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 713 15.9100

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,086 15.9100

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 3,000 15.9100

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 868 15.9025

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 562 15.9300

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 741 15.9300

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 414 15.9300



29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 35 15.9300

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 466 15.9300

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 72 15.9300

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 302 15.9300

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 61 15.9300

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.7200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.7200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.7200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.7350

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.7350

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.7350

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.7200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.7200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.7200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 9 15.7150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.7150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 291 15.7150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.7150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.7050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.7050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.7050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.7000

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 15 15.7000

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 385 15.7000

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 278 15.7000

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 81 15.6900

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 22 15.7000

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 219 15.6900

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.6900

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 89 15.6900

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 311 15.6900

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.7000

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.7000

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.7000

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.7500

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.7500

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.7500

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.7750

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 239 15.7950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 361 15.7950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.7950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 56 15.7950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 12 15.7950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 163 15.7950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 169 15.7950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.7750

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.7700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 141 15.7700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.7700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.7700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 159 15.7700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.8250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.8250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.8200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.8400

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 245 15.8400

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 256 15.8700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 344 15.8700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.8700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.8700

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 381 15.8750

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.8750

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 219 15.8750

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.8750

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.8600

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.8600

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 124 15.8600

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 176 15.8600

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.8500

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.8500

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.8500

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 37 15.8400

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 318 15.8400

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 12 15.8400

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 10 15.8400

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 378 15.8400

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.8300



29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.8300

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.8300

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.8200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.8200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.8200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 157 15.8150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 443 15.8150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.8150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.8150

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.8000

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.8000

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.8000

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 900 15.8250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 36 15.8500

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 270 15.8500

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 900 15.8500

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 94 15.8500

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8500

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 150 15.8800

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 420 15.8800

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 705 15.8800

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8800

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 45 15.8800

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 150 15.8800

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 30 15.8800

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 900 15.8850

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8850

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8850

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,043 15.9050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 57 15.9050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 700 15.9050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 373 15.9050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 127 15.9050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 18 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 179 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 284 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 160 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 619 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 242 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 98 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 700 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,100 15.9200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.9200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 700 15.9200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,100 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 700 15.9250

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,100 15.9200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 700 15.9200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.9200

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 924 15.9550

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 276 15.9550

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 505 15.9550

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 45 15.9550

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 75 15.9550

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 195 15.9550

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 480 15.9550

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,200 15.9450

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 800 15.9450

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 600 15.9450

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,200 15.9350

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 894 15.9400

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 306 15.9400

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 800 15.9400

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 600 15.9400

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,100 15.9050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 700 15.9050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 373 15.9050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 84 15.9050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 43 15.9050

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 100 15.8950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 394 15.8950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,000 15.8950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 700 15.8950

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 106 15.8950



29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 900 15.8850

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 394 15.8850

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 6 15.8850

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 55 15.8850

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 410 15.8850

29/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 135 15.8850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.6650

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.6650

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 210 15.6650

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.6000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.6000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 210 15.6000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.5700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.5700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 210 15.5700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 96 15.5850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.6050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 969 15.6050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 701 15.6050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,833 15.5850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 571 15.5850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.8150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 318 15.7850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 359 15.8050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 283 15.8050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.8150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.8250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.8600

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 190 15.8450

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.8550

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 810 15.8450

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 380 15.8350

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 851 15.8350

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 727 15.7900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7750

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 9 15.7600

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 991 15.7600

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 383 15.7425

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 157 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 42 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,019 15.7300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 981 15.7150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 985 15.6900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 46 15.6900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 469 15.6900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 549 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 451 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 750 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 634 15.6700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 484 15.6875

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 266 15.6800

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7500

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7550

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.7550

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 381 15.7550

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,000 15.7475

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 447 15.7650

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,481 15.7300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 701 15.7575

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 148 15.7450

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 200 15.7475

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 19 15.7300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 500 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 500 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 842 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 188 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 470 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 610 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 80 15.7450

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 424 15.7550



30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,248 15.7700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 252 15.7700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 432 15.7775

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,167 15.7700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 82 15.7700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 329 15.7700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 422 15.7700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 300 15.7700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7650

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 499 15.7975

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 497 15.7950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.7950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 384 15.7950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 882 15.7850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,118 15.7850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 769 15.7875

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7800

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,337 15.7775

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 180 15.7825

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 711 15.7950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 350 15.7925

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2 15.7875

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 131 15.7850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 711 15.7650

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7500

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7450

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7450

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 30 15.7350

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,470 15.7350

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 998 15.7350

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 502 15.7350

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 966 15.7300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 534 15.7300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 711 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 890 15.7275

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7200

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 20 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 769 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 422 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.6900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 37 15.6700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 37 15.6700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 292 15.6700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 985 15.6500

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 515 15.6500

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 155 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 300 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 500 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 545 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.6900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.6850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 531 15.6900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 474 15.6900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 188 15.6900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 188 15.6900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 119 15.6900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.6800

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.6700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 711 15.6700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.6850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.6850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 381 15.6850



30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 577 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 6 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 917 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.7150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 381 15.7150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 447 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 711 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.6850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 711 15.6850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 623 15.6850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 965 15.6850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 298 15.6900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 162 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 188 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 361 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 813 15.6750

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 550 15.6750

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 22 15.6700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 485 15.6800

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.6700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,178 15.6700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 711 15.6700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 300 15.6700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 319 15.6700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 324 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 387 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 170 15.6975

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 817 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 700 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 476 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 337 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 711 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 513 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 188 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 10 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 711 15.7150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.7150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 332 15.7150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 49 15.7150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 711 15.7300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 711 15.7150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 681 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 915 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 711 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 904 15.7225

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 513 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 165 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 33 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7450

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 513 15.7450

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 198 15.7450

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 711 15.7700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,088 15.7725

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 427 15.7800

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 55 15.7850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.7850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.7850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 51 15.7850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 510 15.7950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 711 15.7900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 189 15.8075

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 188 15.8100



30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 601 15.8100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 14 15.8100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 359 15.8100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 338 15.8100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 231 15.8125

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.8400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 643 15.8400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 68 15.8400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 698 15.8450

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 210 15.9050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.9050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.9350

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 18 15.9350

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 643 15.9350

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 154 15.9350

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.9350

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.9350

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 188 15.9350

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 7 15.9350

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 363 15.9600

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 500 15.9675

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,439 15.9775

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,971 15.9700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.9700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 199 15.9700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,079 15.9500

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 921 15.9500

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 274 15.9450

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.9400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 324 15.9400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,176 15.9400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 378 15.9200

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 188 15.9200

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 859 15.9200

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 575 15.9200

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,050 15.9200

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 554 15.9200

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 4 15.9050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 434 15.9100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 101 15.9100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 87 15.9100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 170 15.9175

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 710 15.9175

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 905 15.9225

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 715 15.9225

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,324 15.9150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 729 15.9150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 447 15.9150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 14 15.9125

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 70 15.9125

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 618 15.9175

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 320 15.9150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 601 15.9050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.9050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 510 15.9050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 15 15.9050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 80 15.8950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,065 15.8950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 666 15.8950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 189 15.8950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,478 15.8825

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,324 15.8650

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,176 15.8650

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 35 15.8650

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.8650

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 111 15.8850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1 15.8825

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,324 15.8750

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,083 15.8750

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 93 15.8750

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,099 15.8700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,965 15.8700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,789 15.8700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,324 15.8850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,176 15.8850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 643 15.8950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 174 15.8950



30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.8950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 8 15.8950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 731 15.8950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 481 15.8950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 28 15.8950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 605 15.8950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.6050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.6050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.6050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.5850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.5800

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8550

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8550

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8550

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 698 15.8600

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 102 15.8600

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8600

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8600

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8450

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8450

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8450

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 453 15.8300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 347 15.8300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7750

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7750

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7750

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 512 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 88 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.6800

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.6800

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 255 15.6800

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 145 15.6800

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 354 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 149 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 297 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.6750

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.6750

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.6750

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 358 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 242 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.7300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.7300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7750

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7750

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7750

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7400



30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7200

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7200

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7200

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.6500

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.6500

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.6500

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.6900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.6900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.6900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.6900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.6900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.6900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 92 15.6700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.6700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.6700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.6700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.6700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 508 15.6700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.6700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 269 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 269 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 262 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 250 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 350 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 5 15.7150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 395 15.7150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.6850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.6850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.6850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 323 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 277 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.6950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 720 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 80 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7200

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 746 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 54 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 269 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 131 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 318 15.7450



30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 482 15.7450

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7450

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7450

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 296 15.7850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 304 15.7850

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 85 15.7950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 715 15.7950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7950

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 300 15.8100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 300 15.8100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8100

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.9300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 316 15.9300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.9300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 284 15.9300

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.9500

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.9700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.9700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.9700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.9500

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.9500

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 622 15.9400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 178 15.9400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.9400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.9400

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 27 15.9050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.9250

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.9200

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.9150

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 373 15.9050

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 589 15.9000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 211 15.9000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.9000

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8750

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8700

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8750

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8750

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8750

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 331 15.8600

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 469 15.8600

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 567 15.8600

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8600

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 33 15.8600

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 62 15.8900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 92 15.8900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 646 15.8900

30/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 258 16.0075

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 300 16.0000

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 300 16.0050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 376 15.9900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 769 15.9900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.9900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 210 15.9900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,541 15.9750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 959 15.9750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 500 15.9600

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.9875

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 642 15.9875

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.9800

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,355 15.9800

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,000 15.9600

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,326 15.9650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,174 15.9650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,309 15.9550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 981 15.9550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 210 15.9550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.9350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.9350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 210 15.9350



31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 65 15.9250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.9250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 80 15.9250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 181 15.9250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 964 15.9250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 210 15.9250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 368 15.9050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,090 15.9050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 300 15.9050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 634 15.9050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 108 15.9050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 100 15.8850

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,400 15.9025

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 832 15.9000

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 246 15.9000

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 67 15.9000

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 467 15.9000

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 388 15.9000

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,045 15.8850

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 502 15.8850

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 643 15.8850

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 210 15.8850

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 540 15.8950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 560 15.8950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,006 15.8950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 22 15.9025

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 468 15.8950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 161 15.8950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 365 15.8950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 255 15.8950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,145 15.8700

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 855 15.8700

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 116 15.8450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,607 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 583 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 500 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 417 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 500 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 585 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 415 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 442 15.8000

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7850

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 600 15.7800

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 900 15.7800

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7600

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 45 15.7450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 834 15.7450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 50 15.7450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 571 15.7450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 850 15.7500

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 208 15.7850

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 23 15.8000

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 427 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 836 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 237 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,071 15.7900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 406 15.7875

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7700

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 583 15.7300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 324 15.7300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 93 15.7300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.6950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 211 15.6950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 193 15.6900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 596 15.6900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 211 15.6900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 555 15.6825

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 881 15.6800

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 54 15.6850

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 10 15.6900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 157 15.7050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 385 15.7050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 247 15.7050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 211 15.7050



31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.6700

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 474 15.7200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 683 15.7200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 520 15.7200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 269 15.7200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 211 15.7200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 343 15.7300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 509 15.7150

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 280 15.7150

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 211 15.7150

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 700 15.7000

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 300 15.7000

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 112 15.7100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7000

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,388 15.7050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 79 15.7050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 710 15.7050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 211 15.7050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 400 15.7050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 389 15.7050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 211 15.7050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 457 15.7300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 583 15.7300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 136 15.7300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 324 15.7300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 324 15.7650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 465 15.7650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 202 15.7650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 509 15.7650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.7400

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 711 15.7400

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 529 15.7150

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 476 15.7150

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 495 15.7150

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7275

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7600

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 892 15.7550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 460 15.7550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 148 15.7550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 250 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 539 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 211 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 21 15.8400

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 524 15.8475

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.8450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 247 15.8450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 464 15.8450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 521 15.8525

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 559 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 827 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 673 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 375 15.8150

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 759 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 30 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 343 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 368 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.8500

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 324 15.8500

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 465 15.8500

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 922 15.8500

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 546 15.8550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.8900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 539 15.8900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.8750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 583 15.8750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 206 15.8750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.8750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 133 15.8750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,823 15.8700

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 295 15.8750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 544 15.8700

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 133 15.8700

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 160 15.8475

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 327 15.8600

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 133 15.8675

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 295 15.8550



31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 263 15.8550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 231 15.8550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 543 15.8550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 187 15.8550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 246 15.8550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 277 15.8550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 458 15.8550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 951 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 549 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 503 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 383 15.8400

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 240 15.8400

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 583 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 360 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 768 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 583 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 500 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 324 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 443 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 486 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 164 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 324 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,290 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 97 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 354 15.8400

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 200 15.8400

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 324 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 395 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 684 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 175 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,422 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,300 15.8475

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,911 15.8400

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 154 15.8400

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 302 15.8400

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 633 15.8400

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 336 15.8450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 661 15.8450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 500 15.8450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 818 15.8450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 324 15.8450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 361 15.8450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.8600

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 334 15.8700

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 134 15.8775

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.8850

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 63 15.8600

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 324 15.8750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,865 15.8750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 311 15.8750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 328 15.8750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,915 15.8600

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 585 15.8600

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 351 15.8700

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.8750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 350 15.8650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.8600

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 762 15.8500

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,678 15.8650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.8500

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 486 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 565 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 583 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 577 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 789 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 42 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 583 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 8 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 381 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 324 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 745 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 878 15.8200



31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 187 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 187 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 179 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 736 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 324 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 777 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 663 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 376 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 52 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,448 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 33 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 225 15.8425

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 600 15.8050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 189 15.8050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 711 15.8050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 935 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 449 15.8150

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 368 15.8175

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,051 15.8150

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 6 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 116 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 676 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 177 15.8275

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,224 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 25 15.8275

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 187 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 291 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 20 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,480 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 497 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,003 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.9850

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.9850

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.9850

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.9650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.9750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.9650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.9750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.9750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 528 15.9650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 72 15.9650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.9650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.9650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.9650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 592 15.9550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 208 15.9550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.9550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.9550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 642 15.9300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.9300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 158 15.9300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.9300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 617 15.9300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.9300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 183 15.9300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.9300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.9000

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.9000

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 445 15.8650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 355 15.8650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 110 15.8500

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 675 15.8500

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 220 15.8500

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1 15.8500



31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 14 15.8500

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 380 15.8500

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7850

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7850

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7850

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 444 15.7450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 395 15.7450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 5 15.7450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 156 15.7450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 441 15.7750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 359 15.7750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 197 15.7200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 403 15.7200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 71 15.7200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 329 15.7200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.7250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.7250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 101 15.6950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.6950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 99 15.6950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 309 15.6950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 91 15.6950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 211 15.6900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 228 15.6900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.6900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 161 15.6900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.6900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 341 15.7000

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7000

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.7000

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 59 15.7000

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.6700

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.6700

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.6700

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.6500

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.6950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.6950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.6950

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7000

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.7300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.7300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.7500

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7500

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.7500

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 349 15.7150

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 251 15.7150

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7150

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.7150

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.7450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.7450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 380 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 220 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 227 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 373 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8450

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 231 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 669 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8300



31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.8100

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 41 15.8900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 859 15.8900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8900

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8700

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 900 15.8700

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8700

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 900 15.8550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8550

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 214 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 648 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 38 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 900 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8350

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 900 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 238 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 662 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.8400

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,300 15.8400

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 900 15.8400

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,300 15.8800

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.8800

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 900 15.8800

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,255 15.8650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 45 15.8650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 900 15.8650

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,300 15.8750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.8750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 900 15.8750

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,300 15.8500

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 900 15.8500

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.8500

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,300 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 900 15.8250

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 900 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 664 15.8150

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 636 15.8150

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 900 15.8050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,300 15.8150

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.8150

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 900 15.8150

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,300 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 900 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 900 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 211 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 96 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 993 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 145 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 355 15.8200

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 62 15.8050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 176 15.8050

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 262 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 113 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 87 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.8300

31/10/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 400 15.8300

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 328 16.0100

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 183 16.0100



03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 413 16.0100

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,576 16.0100

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 90 16.0075

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 110 16.0225

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 16.0100

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 16.0100

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 319 15.9950

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 46 15.9950

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 212 16.0000

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 157 16.0200

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 489 16.0100

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 100 16.0150

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 393 16.0100

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,419 16.0100

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 199 16.0100

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 500 16.0050

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 203 16.0000

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.9950

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 249 16.0100

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 492 16.0100

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,759 16.0100

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 400 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 363 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.9775

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 500 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.9950

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,437 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 188 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 875 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 701 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,799 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 15 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 897 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 590 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 475 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 435 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 486 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 471 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 291 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 252 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,160 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 428 15.9625

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.9400

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,392 15.9250

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 89 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 927 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 484 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 100 15.9625

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 168 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,332 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 326 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 367 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,133 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 261 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 188 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,051 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 250 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 60 15.9925

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 107 16.0025

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 500 16.0075

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 197 16.0075

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 8 16.0050

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 500 16.0050

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 99 16.0175

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 310 16.0200

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,190 16.0200

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 29 16.0175

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 75 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 407 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,093 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 28 15.9800



03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,368 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 500 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 13 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 119 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 824 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 897 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,126 15.9900

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 374 15.9900

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 312 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,188 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 108 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9500

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 185 15.9400

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 565 15.9475

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 546 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 389 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 80 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 637 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 783 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,315 15.9400

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9450

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 684 15.9425

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 556 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 200 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 480 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 264 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 779 15.9575

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 266 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 548 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 504 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 681 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,380 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 566 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 517 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 703 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 164 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 50 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 4 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,000 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 748 15.9875

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 724 15.9775

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 524 15.9725

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 500 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.9825

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,000 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,000 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 120 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 241 15.9500

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 259 15.9500

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9400

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 37 15.9375

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9250

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,000 15.9150

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 317 15.9050

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,183 15.9050

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,000 15.8850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 648 15.9400

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 328 15.9400

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 524 15.9400

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 850 15.9400

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 650 15.9400

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9250

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 640 15.9500

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 500 15.9500

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 32 15.9500

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 328 15.9500

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 22 15.9525

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9750



03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 102 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,398 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 25 15.9825

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 942 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,033 15.9825

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,112 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 344 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 44 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 163 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,095 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 200 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 183 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,110 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,007 15.9675

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 466 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,034 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 728 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 772 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 890 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 332 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 278 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 720 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 651 15.9675

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,349 15.9725

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 203 15.9825

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,797 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 6 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 211 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 775 16.0050

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 500 16.0050

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 725 16.0050

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,310 15.9950

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 690 15.9950

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,200 15.9925

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 147 15.9925

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 841 15.9925

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 312 15.9975

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 3 15.9950

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,214 15.9925

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,000 15.9900

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,096 15.9925

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 147 15.9875

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 540 15.9875

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,000 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,530 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 187 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 283 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 413 15.9900

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 500 15.9900

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 10 15.9900

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 360 15.9900

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 136 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 657 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 130 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 134 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 143 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 293 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 107 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 67 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 533 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 127 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 273 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 7 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 19 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 393 15.9550



03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 781 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 248 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 52 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 500 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 500 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 500 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 500 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 199 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 101 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 309 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 191 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 138 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 362 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.9450

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 500 15.9450

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.9450

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 269 15.9500

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.9500

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 331 15.9500

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 500 15.9500

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.9400

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.9400

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 500 15.9400

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,000 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,000 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 800 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 81 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,000 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 545 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 255 15.9750

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,000 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 800 15.9600

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 600 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 500 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 219 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,000 15.9450

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.9450

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 399 15.9450

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 401 15.9450

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 96 15.9350

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 300 15.9350

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 504 15.9350

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 500 15.9350

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.9200

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 132 15.9200

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 238 15.9200

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 268 15.9200

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 56 15.9200

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 196 15.9200

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 110 15.9200

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,000 15.9200

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 800 15.9200

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.9200

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,000 15.9050

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.9050

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 661 15.9050

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 139 15.9050

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.9400

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 1,000 15.9400



03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 800 15.9400

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 244 15.9200

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 482 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 18 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 507 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 493 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 534 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 266 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 103 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 897 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 800 15.9700

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 314 15.9550

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 352 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 500 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 648 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 201 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 500 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 99 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 106 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 888 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 112 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 394 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 800 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 593 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 407 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 800 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 389 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 16 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 95 15.9650

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 69 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 487 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 84 15.9950

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 520 15.9950

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 82 15.9950

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 421 16.0000

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 779 16.0000

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 333 16.0000

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 1,000 16.0000

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 258 16.0000

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 109 16.0000

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 784 16.0000

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 416 16.0000

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 611 16.0000

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 80 16.0000

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 245 16.0000

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 64 16.0000

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 40 16.0000

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 155 16.0000

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 481 16.0000

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 24 16.0000

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 495 15.9900

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 705 15.9900

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 700 15.9900

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 1,000 15.9900

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 1 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 319 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 680 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 700 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 924 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 195 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 81 15.9850

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 360 15.9800

03/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 221 15.9800

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.8900

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.8650

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 187 15.8650

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,313 15.8650

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.8250

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8100

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 577 15.8250

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 625 15.7900

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.7900

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 545 15.7900

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7650



04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 923 15.7800

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 135 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,365 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7550

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7400

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 90 15.7500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 910 15.7500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 210 15.7600

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 460 15.7600

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 330 15.7600

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7950

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 465 15.7850

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 535 15.7850

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 752 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 227 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 21 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7400

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7550

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 920 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 80 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 97 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 800 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 83 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 16 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 4 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 26 15.6950

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 7 15.6950

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 967 15.6950

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 227 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 773 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 820 15.7400

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 680 15.7400

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7250

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7250

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7050

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 593 15.7550

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 383 15.7550

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 524 15.7550

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7400

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7400

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7050

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.6900

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.6900

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.6800

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 908 15.6900

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 92 15.6900

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7100

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 259 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 741 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7400

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 885 15.7300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 88 15.7300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 11 15.7300



04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 16 15.7300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 524 15.7300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 476 15.7300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7100

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 491 15.7100

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 509 15.7100

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 105 15.7000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 895 15.7000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 822 15.7050

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 178 15.7050

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 42 15.7150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 958 15.7150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7050

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7050

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7050

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 495 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 436 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 69 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 772 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 728 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7250

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7250

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7650

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 12 15.7650

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 988 15.7650

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 146 15.7550

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 854 15.7550

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 998 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7950

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 10 15.7975

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 324 15.7950

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 492 15.7975

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 325 15.8025

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 349 15.8000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 350 15.7975

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7900

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 650 15.7900

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 332 15.8050

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 459 15.8050

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 465 15.8075

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 54 15.8050

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 423 15.8425

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 265 15.8450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 949 15.8200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 258 15.8375

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 396 15.8350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 86 15.8350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 72 15.8375

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 477 15.8650

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,023 15.8650

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 469 15.8575

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 505 15.8575

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 374 15.8575

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 152 15.8500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 551 15.8200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 190 15.8100

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.8000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7850

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7550

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,000 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 165 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7550

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 354 15.7775

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 457 15.7900



04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 477 15.7900

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7850

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 212 15.7925

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7850

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7900

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 480 15.7800

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,020 15.7800

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 113 15.7850

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 740 15.7950

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8025

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 341 15.8250

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 399 15.8425

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 519 15.8325

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 241 15.8375

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 799 15.8300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 701 15.8300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 835 15.8200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 918 15.8225

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 333 15.8325

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 240 15.8325

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 509 15.8425

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,500 15.8450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 156 15.8425

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 489 15.8350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,855 15.8375

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 928 15.8350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 513 15.8325

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 435 15.8325

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 624 15.8475

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 2,500 15.8600

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 85 15.8600

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,062 15.8600

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 559 15.8550

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1,386 15.8550

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 41 15.8425

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1 15.8475

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 3 15.8475

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 9 15.8500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition XMAD 1 15.8475

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 198 15.8300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 602 15.8300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 397 15.8200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 3 15.8200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 707 15.8150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 93 15.8150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 212 15.8000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 188 15.8000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7750

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7750

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7750

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 41 15.7600

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7600

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 759 15.7600

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7600

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7400

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7400

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 7 15.7400

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 393 15.7400

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 500 15.7750

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 300 15.7750

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7750

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 453 15.7550

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 47 15.7550

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 300 15.7550

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7550

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 500 15.7550

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 300 15.7550



04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7550

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 305 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 195 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 190 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 95 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 13 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 2 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 384 15.7500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 116 15.7500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 300 15.7500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 500 15.7300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 300 15.7300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 500 15.7150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 300 15.7150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 500 15.7000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 300 15.7000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 458 15.6950

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 42 15.6950

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 300 15.6950

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 500 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 300 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7400

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 500 15.7400

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 300 15.7400

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 500 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 300 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 500 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 290 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 10 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 500 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 300 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 500 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 300 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 500 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 300 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 500 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 300 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 500 15.7250

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 300 15.7250

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7250

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.7150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 500 15.7150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 300 15.7150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 41 15.7000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 147 15.7000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 487 15.7000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 13 15.7000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 12 15.7000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 288 15.7000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 12 15.7000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.6950

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 57 15.6800

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 21 15.6800

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 82 15.6800

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 443 15.6800

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 200 15.6800

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 197 15.6800

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7400

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7400

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7400

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 164 15.7150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 636 15.7150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 160 15.7150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 440 15.7150



04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7150

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 495 15.7000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 305 15.7000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7050

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7050

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7050

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 482 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 118 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7200

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 346 15.7650

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 454 15.7650

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 512 15.7650

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7650

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 88 15.7650

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7650

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 525 15.7650

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 275 15.7650

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7650

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7950

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7950

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7950

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 53 15.8500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 347 15.8500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 363 15.8250

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8250

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8250

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 237 15.8250

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7850

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7850

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 145 15.7850

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 255 15.7850

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 354 15.7350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 84 15.7500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 272 15.7500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 528 15.7500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 311 15.7500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 205 15.7500

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7900

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7900

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7900

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7800

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7800

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.7800

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 224 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 129 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 199 15.7700



04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 82 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 40 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 19 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 201 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 106 15.7700

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7850

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.7800

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8000

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.7850

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 600 15.8350

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 196 15.8250

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 42 15.8250

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 8 15.8250

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 5 15.8450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 595 15.8450

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8400

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition AQEU 400 15.8300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition CEUX 800 15.8300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 302 15.8300

04/11/2025 REP.MC Acquisition TQEX 298 15.8300
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